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Event  1   Girls 10-14 100 SC Meter IM
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:35.16O'Reilly, Meave  12 _________________ _______1
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 1:35.48Gleeson, Anna  12 _________________ _______2
Celtic Waves 1:38.20O'Reilly, Lillian  11 _________________ _______3
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:39.32Heavin, Niamh  12 _________________ _______4
Ballybunion 1:39.87Byrne, Zoe  10 _________________ _______5
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:45.93Soja, Lena  12 _________________ _______6
Clonmel 1:51.04Stafford, Sarah  13 _________________ _______7
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:51.41Riordan, Megan  12 _________________ _______8
Clonmel 1:52.01Moore, Clair  13 _________________ _______9
Lahinch Seaworld 1:54.44Egan, Eowyn  13 _________________ _______10
Killarney Swimming Club 1:54.97Kiely, Beibhinn  12 _________________ _______11
Lahinch Seaworld 1:55.50Burke, Saorla  11 _________________ _______12
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:55.74Garvey, Jools  11 _________________ _______13
Clonmel 1:56.13Murphy, Caoimhe  12 _________________ _______14
Killarney Swimming Club 1:56.52Avila, Maria  11 _________________ _______15
Ballybunion 1:57.43O'Sullivan, Emer  10 _________________ _______16
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:57.72Roche, Olivia  10 _________________ _______17
Clonmel 1:57.83Phillips, Darcey  11 _________________ _______18
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 1:58.91Keogh, Amy  11 _________________ _______19
Clonmel 2:03.25Noctor, Zoe  10 _________________ _______20
Celtic Waves 2:03.90Hughes, Heidi  10 _________________ _______21
Celtic Waves NTNolan, Jessica  12 _________________ _______22
Clonmel NTFordonska-Metha, Adrianna  14 _________________ _______23
Clonmel NTO'Mahoney, Sophie  12 _________________ _______24
Clonmel NTMorrison, Elizabeth  11 _________________ _______25
Clonmel NTGrant, Cara  14 _________________ _______26
Killarney Swimming Club NTO'Leary, Aoibhı́nn  11 _________________ _______27
Killarney Swimming Club NTTomlinson, Zarah  10 _________________ _______28
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTDowling, Niamh  13 _________________ _______29
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTBuckley, Olive  11 _________________ _______30
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO'Regan, Keelin  12 _________________ _______31
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO'Riordan, Elizabeth  11 _________________ _______32
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTBunce, Kara  11 _________________ _______33
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTKurissunkal, Mila  12 _________________ _______34
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO Rourke, Lucy  12 _________________ _______35
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO Connor, Shona  13 _________________ _______36
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTSexton, Maisie  11 _________________ _______37
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTMc Elligott, Soϐie  13 _________________ _______38
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTOwnes, Doireann  13 _________________ _______39
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTDoolan, Faye  11 _________________ _______40
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTLehane, Emily  13 _________________ _______41
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTLichocka, Zuzanna  12 _________________ _______42
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTKerrisk, Alison  12 _________________ _______43
Tipperary Tiger Sharks NTMeagher, Niamh  12 _________________ _______44
Tipperary Tiger Sharks NTRyan, Hannah  13 _________________ _______45
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTHaverty, Saoirse  12 _________________ _______46
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTParker, Tilly  10 _________________ _______47
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTNita, Dina  10 _________________ _______48
Lahinch Seaworld NTO'Neill, Mya  14 _________________ _______49
Lahinch Seaworld NTHarvey, Seren  11 _________________ _______50
Ballybunion NTMulvihill, Niamh  10 _________________ _______51

Event  2   Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Fermoy Swimming Club 2:55.91McCormack, Liam  12 _________________ _______1
Fermoy Swimming Club 3:06.27Holland, Conor  12 _________________ _______2
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Event  2   ...   (Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
Clonmel 3:20.61Kaczynski, Adam  12 _________________ _______3
Clonmel 3:48.36English, Mikey  12 _________________ _______4
Celtic Waves NTMalakauskas, Steponas  12 _________________ _______5
Celtic Waves NTCasey, Adam  11 _________________ _______6
Celtic Waves NTParamud, Gregory  12 _________________ _______7
Celtic Waves NTO'Carroll, Oran  12 _________________ _______8
Killarney Swimming Club NTKeogh, Noah J  11 _________________ _______9
Killarney Swimming Club NTCurran, Tommy  11 _________________ _______10
Killarney Swimming Club NTO'Donoghue, Evan  11 _________________ _______11
Killarney Swimming Club NTO'Neill, Samuel J  12 _________________ _______12

Event  3   Girls 10-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 1:20.62Gleeson, Anna  12 _________________ _______1
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:27.54Dowling, Niamh  13 _________________ _______2
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:28.50Soja, Lena  12 _________________ _______3
Celtic Waves 1:28.87Nolan, Jessica  12 _________________ _______4
Ballybunion 1:32.92Byrne, Zoe  10 _________________ _______5
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:33.87Dowling, Molly  12 _________________ _______6
Clonmel 1:35.24Fordonska-Metha, Adrianna  14 _________________ _______7
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:36.39Szyszka, Alicja  11 _________________ _______8
Clonmel 1:36.87Moore, Clair  13 _________________ _______9
Tipperary Tiger Sharks 1:37.74Meagher, Niamh  12 _________________ _______10
Clonmel 1:40.00Stafford, Sarah  13 _________________ _______11
Killarney Swimming Club 1:40.70Kiely, Beibhinn  12 _________________ _______12
Clonmel 1:40.90Carew, Lilly  11 _________________ _______13
Celtic Waves 1:41.25Hughes, Heidi  10 _________________ _______14
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:42.10Bunce, Kara  11 _________________ _______15
Clonmel 1:42.21O'Mahoney, Sophie  12 _________________ _______16
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:42.46O'Regan, Keelin  12 _________________ _______17
Lahinch Seaworld 1:42.62Doyle, Rebecca  12 _________________ _______18
Clonmel 1:43.88Phillips, Darcey  11 _________________ _______19
Clonmel 1:45.55Murphy, Caoimhe  12 _________________ _______20
Killarney Swimming Club 1:46.07Tomlinson, Zarah  10 _________________ _______21
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:48.75Healy, Lauren  13 _________________ _______22
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:52.92Roche, Olivia  10 _________________ _______23
Clonmel 1:55.65Noctor, Zoe  10 _________________ _______24
Lahinch Seaworld 1:55.85O'Neill, Mya  14 _________________ _______25
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:57.33Healy, Adrianna  10 _________________ _______26
Clonmel 1:58.63Ryan, Libby  10 _________________ _______27
Celtic Waves 2:09.56Coffey, Bronwyn  10 _________________ _______28
Clonmel NTDuffy, Mary  10 _________________ _______29
Clonmel NTBirkenhead, Grace  11 _________________ _______30
Clonmel NTClery, Ruby  10 _________________ _______31
Clonmel NTKehoe, Sarah  12 _________________ _______32
Clonmel NTHoulihan, Niamh  12 _________________ _______33
Clonmel NTMcGee, Gemma  12 _________________ _______34
Clonmel NTMorrison, Elizabeth  11 _________________ _______35
Clonmel NTGrant, Cara  14 _________________ _______36
Clonmel NTMorrissey, Nikita  13 _________________ _______37
Clonmel NTNoonan, Eva  13 _________________ _______38
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO Rourke, Lucy  12 _________________ _______39
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTSexton, Maisie  11 _________________ _______40
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTMc Elligott, Soϐie  13 _________________ _______41
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTDenn, Niamh  13 _________________ _______42
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTOwnes, Doireann  13 _________________ _______43
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Event  3   ...   (Girls 10-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTDoolan, Faye  11 _________________ _______44
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTLehane, Emily  13 _________________ _______45
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTLichocka, Zuzanna  12 _________________ _______46
Tipperary Tiger Sharks NTRyan, Hannah  13 _________________ _______47
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTO Sullivan, Hannah  12 _________________ _______48

Event  4   Boys 10-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Clonmel 36.35Ryan, Cian  12 _________________ _______1
Ballybunion 38.24Byrne, Finn  11 _________________ _______2
Clonmel 41.14O'Donnell, Eoin  13 _________________ _______3
Mallow Swans Swim Club 44.59Goggin, Sam  13 _________________ _______4
Mallow Swans Swim Club 44.70Flynn, Seamus  12 _________________ _______5
Clonmel 45.80Tomaszczuk, Jakub  12 _________________ _______6
Lahinch Seaworld 48.22Underwood, Oran  12 _________________ _______7
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 48.64Reddy, Eoin  11 _________________ _______8
Clonmel 48.90Kelly, Darragh  11 _________________ _______9
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 48.97Daly, Tadhg  11 _________________ _______10
Killarney Swimming Club NTMyles, Matthew  13 _________________ _______11
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTPampukha, Maksym  10 _________________ _______12
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTCasey, Sean  11 _________________ _______13
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO'Regan, Luke  10 _________________ _______14
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTHickey, Conor  11 _________________ _______15
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTWalsh, Cian  11 _________________ _______16
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO'Regan, Dara  10 _________________ _______17
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTMcNamara, Noah  13 _________________ _______18
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTBosz, Oisin  11 _________________ _______19
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTGleeson, Adam  10 _________________ _______20
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTCotter, Ailbe  12 _________________ _______21
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTMcCarthy, Donnacha  11 _________________ _______22
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTBrodziak, Ksawery  13 _________________ _______23
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTBielecki, Xavier  12 _________________ _______24
Lahinch Seaworld NTBurke, Cian  10 _________________ _______25
Lahinch Seaworld NTCulliinan, Rian  10 _________________ _______26

Event  5   Girls 12 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Celtic Waves 5:51.76Egan, Lauren  12 _________________ _______1
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTGlynn, Meabh  12 _________________ _______2

Event  6   Boys 11-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Killarney Swimming Club 31.36O'Donoghue, Evan  11 _________________ _______1
Celtic Waves 1:39.58O'Callaghan, Killian  12 _________________ _______2
Celtic Waves 1:40.35Malakauskas, Steponas  12 _________________ _______3
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:47.88Lucey, Gavin  14 _________________ _______4
Fermoy Swimming Club 1:48.43McCormack, Liam  12 _________________ _______5
Ballybunion 1:51.34O'Sullivan, Finn  12 _________________ _______6
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 1:57.11Reddy, Eoin  11 _________________ _______7
Killarney Swimming Club 1:57.98O'Neill, Samuel J  12 _________________ _______8
Ballybunion 2:06.61Byrne, Finn  11 _________________ _______9
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 2:08.47Zilionis, Justin  12 _________________ _______10
Mallow Swans Swim Club 2:15.15Hartnett, Jason  12 _________________ _______11
Clonmel 2:24.19Kelly, Darragh  11 _________________ _______12
Clonmel NTO'Donnell, Eoin  13 _________________ _______13
Clonmel NTRyan, Cian  12 _________________ _______14
Clonmel NTTomaszczuk, Jakub  12 _________________ _______15
Fermoy Swimming Club NTHolland, Conor  12 _________________ _______16
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Event  6   ...   (Boys 11-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
Killarney Swimming Club NTKeogh, Noah J  11 _________________ _______17
Killarney Swimming Club NTCurran, Tommy  11 _________________ _______18
Killarney Swimming Club NTMyles, Matthew  13 _________________ _______19
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTCasey, Sean  11 _________________ _______20
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTAherne, Colm  11 _________________ _______21
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTAherne, Ben  13 _________________ _______22
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTDaly, Tadhg  11 _________________ _______23
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTBielecki, Xavier  12 _________________ _______24

Event  7   Girls 10-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Mallow Swans Swim Club 48.17Soja, Lena  12 _________________ _______1
Mallow Swans Swim Club 49.47O'Reilly, Meave  12 _________________ _______2
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 49.98Gleeson, Anna  12 _________________ _______3
Clonmel 50.27Moore, Clair  13 _________________ _______4
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 50.75Glynn, Meabh  12 _________________ _______5
Lahinch Seaworld 52.81O'Brien, Ailbhe  13 _________________ _______6
Tipperary Tiger Sharks 53.56Ryan, Hannah  13 _________________ _______7
Mallow Swans Swim Club 53.66Heavin, Niamh  12 _________________ _______8
Clonmel 53.75Fordonska-Metha, Adrianna  14 _________________ _______9
Mallow Swans Swim Club 54.35Dowling, Niamh  13 _________________ _______10
Mallow Swans Swim Club 54.36Dowling, Molly  12 _________________ _______11
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 54.48Haverty, Saoirse  12 _________________ _______12
Clonmel 54.84Stafford, Sarah  13 _________________ _______13
Clonmel 55.39O'Mahoney, Sophie  12 _________________ _______14
Clonmel 55.69Murphy, Caoimhe  12 _________________ _______15
Clonmel 57.75Ryan, Libby  10 _________________ _______16
Clonmel 58.05Carew, Lilly  11 _________________ _______17
Clonmel 58.38Duffy, Mary  10 _________________ _______18
Mallow Swans Swim Club 58.54Roche, Olivia  10 _________________ _______19
Ballybunion 58.65Byrne, Zoe  10 _________________ _______20
Clonmel 59.31Phillips, Darcey  11 _________________ _______21
Killarney Swimming Club 1:00.09Kiely, Beibhinn  12 _________________ _______22
Killarney Swimming Club 1:00.63Coffey, Aoife  11 _________________ _______23
Killarney Swimming Club 1:00.93Avila, Maria  11 _________________ _______24
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:01.42Healy, Lauren  13 _________________ _______25
Celtic Waves 1:02.40Hughes, Heidi  10 _________________ _______26
Ballybunion 1:02.72O'Sullivan, Emer  10 _________________ _______27
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:03.12Garvey, Jools  11 _________________ _______28
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 1:03.14Nita, Dina  10 _________________ _______29
Celtic Waves 1:05.17O'Reilly, Lillian  11 _________________ _______30
Clonmel 1:05.44Noctor, Zoe  10 _________________ _______31
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 1:05.64Keogh, Katie  10 _________________ _______32
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:06.54Szyszka, Alicja  11 _________________ _______33
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:07.57O'Regan, Keelin  12 _________________ _______34
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:09.35Riordan, Megan  12 _________________ _______35
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:10.44Healy, Adrianna  10 _________________ _______36
Lahinch Seaworld 1:11.09O'Neill, Mya  14 _________________ _______37
Killarney Swimming Club 1:11.57Tomlinson, Zarah  10 _________________ _______38
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 1:12.69Grimes, Ciara  11 _________________ _______39
Tipperary Tiger Sharks 1:12.70Meagher, Niamh  12 _________________ _______40
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 1:13.22Parker, Tilly  10 _________________ _______41
Celtic Waves 1:23.62Coffey, Bronwyn  10 _________________ _______42
Celtic Waves NTBuckley, Lily  11 _________________ _______43
Celtic Waves NTEmily, Glynn  10 _________________ _______44
Clonmel NTBirkenhead, Grace  11 _________________ _______45
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Event  7   ...   (Girls 10-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
Clonmel NTClery, Ruby  10 _________________ _______46
Clonmel NTKehoe, Sarah  12 _________________ _______47
Clonmel NTHoulihan, Niamh  12 _________________ _______48
Clonmel NTMcGee, Gemma  12 _________________ _______49
Clonmel NTMorrison, Elizabeth  11 _________________ _______50
Clonmel NTGrant, Cara  14 _________________ _______51
Clonmel NTMorrissey, Nikita  13 _________________ _______52
Clonmel NTNoonan, Eva  13 _________________ _______53
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTBuckley, Olive  11 _________________ _______54
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO'Riordan, Elizabeth  11 _________________ _______55
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTKurissunkal, Mila  12 _________________ _______56
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO'Donovan, Jessica  10 _________________ _______57
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO Connor, Shona  13 _________________ _______58
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTSexton, Maisie  11 _________________ _______59
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTLane, Roisin  11 _________________ _______60
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTEgan, Annalee  11 _________________ _______61
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTLucey, Hazel  12 _________________ _______62
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTCurttin, Clodagh  12 _________________ _______63
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTMc Elligott, Soϐie  13 _________________ _______64
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTMurray, Ailsa  10 _________________ _______65
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTBunce, Lily  13 _________________ _______66
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTOwnes, Doireann  13 _________________ _______67
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTLehane, Emily  13 _________________ _______68
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTLehane, Lucy  11 _________________ _______69
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTLichocka, Zuzanna  12 _________________ _______70
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTGregory, Lucy  10 _________________ _______71
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTKerrisk, Emma  10 _________________ _______72
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTKerrisk, Alison  12 _________________ _______73
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTWalsh, Kate  11 _________________ _______74
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTTarrant, Clodagh  10 _________________ _______75
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTO Sullivan, Hannah  12 _________________ _______76
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTKeogh, Amy  11 _________________ _______77
Lahinch Seaworld NTDoyle, Rebecca  12 _________________ _______78
Lahinch Seaworld NTEgan, Eowyn  13 _________________ _______79
Lahinch Seaworld NTHarvey, Seren  11 _________________ _______80
Lahinch Seaworld NTGavin, Audin  12 _________________ _______81
Ballybunion NTMulvihill, Niamh  10 _________________ _______82

Event  8   Boys 11-14 200 SC Meter IM
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Fermoy Swimming Club 3:17.19Holland, Conor  12 _________________ _______1
Celtic Waves 3:25.80O'Callaghan, Killian  12 _________________ _______2
Clonmel 3:52.43Kaczynski, Adam  12 _________________ _______3
Celtic Waves NTParamud, Gregory  12 _________________ _______4
Clonmel NTEnglish, Mikey  12 _________________ _______5
Fermoy Swimming Club NTMcCormack, Liam  12 _________________ _______6
Ballybunion NTO'Sullivan, Finn  12 _________________ _______7

Event  9   Mixed 10-12 100 SC Meter Medley Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

A 1:19.48Celtic Waves _________________ _______1
1) O'Reilly, Lillian W11 4) Casey, Adam M112) O'Callaghan, Killian M12 3) Lynch, Molly W11

A 1:19.80Mallow Swans Swim Club _________________ _______2
A 1:26.07Ballybunion _________________ _______3

1) Byrne, Finn M11 4) O'Sullivan, Finn M122) Byrne, Zoe W10 3) O'Sullivan, Emer W10
A 1:32.46Killarney Swimming Club _________________ _______4

1) O'Neill, Samuel J M12 4) Curran, Tommy M112) O'Mahony, May W12 3) Browne, Raegan W12
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Event  9   ...   (Mixed 10-12 100 SC Meter Medley Relay)
A 2:00.00Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club _________________ _______5

1) Reddy, Eoin M11 4) Zilionis, Julian M102) Glynn, Meabh W12 3) Gleeson, Anna W12
B 2:30.00Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club _________________ _______6
B NTKillarney Swimming Club _________________ _______7

1) Kiely, Beibhinn W12 4) Keogh, Noah J M112) O'Donoghue, Evan M11 3) O'Leary, Aoibhı́nn W11

Event  10   Mixed 10-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

A 1:04.81Celtic Waves _________________ _______1
1) Lynch, Molly W11 4) Casey, Adam M112) O'Reilly, Lillian W11 3) Malakauskas, Steponas M12

A 1:12.34Mallow Swans Swim Club _________________ _______2
A 1:16.39Ballybunion _________________ _______3

1) Byrne, Finn M11 4) O'Sullivan, Finn M122) Mulvihill, Niamh W10 3) Byrne, Zoe W10
A 1:18.36Killarney Swimming Club _________________ _______4

1) Quirke, Sarah W12 4) O'Donoghue, Evan M112) Tomlinson, Zarah W10 3) Cremin, Daniel M10
B NTKillarney Swimming Club _________________ _______5

1) Mackey, Orlaith J W12 4) Avila, Maria W112) Coffey, Aoife W11 3) Curran, Tommy M11
A NTNenagh Neptune Swimming Club _________________ _______6

Event  11   Boys 10-14 100 SC Meter IM
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Killarney Swimming Club 1:37.08O'Neill, Samuel J  12 _________________ _______1
Killarney Swimming Club 1:39.93O'Donoghue, Evan  11 _________________ _______2
Celtic Waves 1:41.17Casey, Adam  11 _________________ _______3
Ballybunion 1:44.38Byrne, Finn  11 _________________ _______4
Celtic Waves 1:45.28Malakauskas, Steponas  12 _________________ _______5
Killarney Swimming Club 1:46.78Keogh, Noah J  11 _________________ _______6
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 1:47.96Zilionis, Justin  12 _________________ _______7
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 1:50.01Zilionis, Julian  10 _________________ _______8
Lahinch Seaworld 2:01.89Egan, Oisin  10 _________________ _______9
Clonmel 2:07.27O'Dwyer, Cillian  13 _________________ _______10
Clonmel 2:24.93Kelly, Darragh  11 _________________ _______11
Killarney Swimming Club 2:29.64Curran, Tommy  11 _________________ _______12
Celtic Waves NTMurphy, Evan  13 _________________ _______13
Celtic Waves NTO'Carroll, Oran  12 _________________ _______14
Clonmel NTSkehan, Stevie  13 _________________ _______15
Clonmel NTTomaszczuk, Jakub  12 _________________ _______16
Clonmel NTPryborowski, Tymon  12 _________________ _______17
Killarney Swimming Club NTCremin, Daniel  10 _________________ _______18
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTHiggins, Louis  11 _________________ _______19
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO'Sullivan, Micael  13 _________________ _______20
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTMulcahy, Aidan  14 _________________ _______21
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTAherne, Colm  11 _________________ _______22
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO'Regan, Dara  10 _________________ _______23
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTReddy, Eoin  11 _________________ _______24
Lahinch Seaworld NTUnderwood, Oran  12 _________________ _______25

Event  12   Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Mallow Swans Swim Club 2:57.48Herlihy, Siun  12 _________________ _______1
Celtic Waves 3:04.11Lynch, Molly  11 _________________ _______2
Killarney Swimming Club 3:14.75Mackey, Orlaith J  12 _________________ _______3
Killarney Swimming Club 3:14.81Quirke, Sarah  12 _________________ _______4
Celtic Waves NTO'Reilly, Lillian  11 _________________ _______5
Fermoy Swimming Club NTO'Flynn, Ruth  12 _________________ _______6
Killarney Swimming Club NTO'Leary, Aoibhı́nn  11 _________________ _______7
Killarney Swimming Club NTAvila, Maria  11 _________________ _______8
Killarney Swimming Club NTO'Mahony, May  12 _________________ _______9
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Event  13   Boys 10-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:16.18Mullins, Ben  14 _________________ _______1
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:20.82Healy, Edward  14 _________________ _______2
Ballybunion 1:22.85O'Sullivan, Finn  12 _________________ _______3
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:26.72Lucey, Gavin  14 _________________ _______4
Celtic Waves 1:28.73Murphy, Evan  13 _________________ _______5
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 1:30.18Zilionis, Julian  10 _________________ _______6
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:33.07O'Connell, Eoghan  13 _________________ _______7
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:33.59Higgins, Louis  11 _________________ _______8
Clonmel 1:41.93Skehan, Stevie  13 _________________ _______9
Lahinch Seaworld 1:42.44Egan, Oisin  10 _________________ _______10
Celtic Waves 2:07.00Mc Namara, Fionn  10 _________________ _______11
Celtic Waves 2:12.72Coffey, Conor  11 _________________ _______12
Celtic Waves NTGlynn, Charlie  13 _________________ _______13
Clonmel NTO'Dwyer, Cillian  13 _________________ _______14
Clonmel NTO'Reilly, Aidan  11 _________________ _______15
Clonmel NTPryborowski, Tymon  12 _________________ _______16
Killarney Swimming Club NTCremin, Daniel  10 _________________ _______17
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTHartnett, Jason  12 _________________ _______18
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO'Sullivan, Micael  13 _________________ _______19
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTMulcahy, Aidan  14 _________________ _______20
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTMulcahy, Ronan  12 _________________ _______21
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTAherne, Colm  11 _________________ _______22
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO'Flynn, Adam  11 _________________ _______23
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTFitzgerald, James  10 _________________ _______24
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO Flynn, Cormac  11 _________________ _______25
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTMarcalo, Jorge  12 _________________ _______26

Event  14   Girls 10-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Mallow Swans Swim Club 36.26Garvey, Jools  11 _________________ _______1
Mallow Swans Swim Club 38.05Fitzgerald, Katie  12 _________________ _______2
Mallow Swans Swim Club 39.35Heavin, Niamh  12 _________________ _______3
Lahinch Seaworld 39.60Egan, Eowyn  13 _________________ _______4
Ballybunion 40.71O'Sullivan, Emer  10 _________________ _______5
Killarney Swimming Club 42.43Coffey, Aoife  11 _________________ _______6
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 43.17Nita, Dina  10 _________________ _______7
Mallow Swans Swim Club 43.63Riordan, Megan  12 _________________ _______8
Killarney Swimming Club 44.32Browne, Raegan  12 _________________ _______9
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 45.50Keogh, Amy  11 _________________ _______10
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 45.52Haverty, Saoirse  12 _________________ _______11
Lahinch Seaworld 45.94O'Brien, Ailbhe  13 _________________ _______12
Lahinch Seaworld 46.18Burke, Saorla  11 _________________ _______13
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club 52.90Grimes, Ciara  11 _________________ _______14
Lahinch Seaworld 55.29Harvey, Seren  11 _________________ _______15
Mallow Swans Swim Club 58.16Kurissunkal, Mila  12 _________________ _______16
Celtic Waves NTBuckley, Lily  11 _________________ _______17
Celtic Waves NTEmily, Glynn  10 _________________ _______18
Clonmel NTRichter, Nicole  13 _________________ _______19
Clonmel NTWatt, Natalie  13 _________________ _______20
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO'Riordan, Elizabeth  11 _________________ _______21
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTKennedy, Amy  12 _________________ _______22
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO'Donovan, Jessica  10 _________________ _______23
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTWilliamson, Rebecca  10 _________________ _______24
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTLane, Roisin  11 _________________ _______25
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTEgan, Annalee  11 _________________ _______26
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTLucey, Hazel  12 _________________ _______27
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Event  14   ...   (Girls 10-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTCurttin, Clodagh  12 _________________ _______28
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTMurray, Ailsa  10 _________________ _______29
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTBunce, Lily  13 _________________ _______30
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTLehane, Lucy  11 _________________ _______31
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTGregory, Lucy  10 _________________ _______32
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTKerrisk, Emma  10 _________________ _______33
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTKerrisk, Alison  12 _________________ _______34
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTWalsh, Kate  11 _________________ _______35
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTTarrant, Clodagh  10 _________________ _______36
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTKeogh, Katie  10 _________________ _______37
Lahinch Seaworld NTGavin, Audin  12 _________________ _______38
Lahinch Seaworld NTGavin, Arwen  10 _________________ _______39
Ballybunion NTMulvihill, Niamh  10 _________________ _______40

Event  15   Boys 12 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Celtic Waves NTO'Callaghan, Killian  12 _________________ _______1
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTZilionis, Justin  12 _________________ _______2

Event  16   Girls 11-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Fermoy Swimming Club 1:40.63Miao, Lucia  11 _________________ _______1
Fermoy Swimming Club 1:43.02O'Flynn, Ruth  12 _________________ _______2
Celtic Waves 1:50.37Egan, Lauren  12 _________________ _______3
Killarney Swimming Club 1:56.76Browne, Raegan  12 _________________ _______4
Killarney Swimming Club 1:57.69Mackey, Orlaith J  12 _________________ _______5
Killarney Swimming Club 2:00.33Quirke, Sarah  12 _________________ _______6
Mallow Swans Swim Club 2:06.77Fitzgerald, Katie  12 _________________ _______7
Mallow Swans Swim Club 2:10.74Turner, Aoibhinn  12 _________________ _______8
Celtic Waves NTNolan, Jessica  12 _________________ _______9
Celtic Waves NTLynch, Molly  11 _________________ _______10
Clonmel NTRichter, Nicole  13 _________________ _______11
Clonmel NTWatt, Natalie  13 _________________ _______12
Killarney Swimming Club NTO'Leary, Aoibhı́nn  11 _________________ _______13
Killarney Swimming Club NTO'Mahony, May  12 _________________ _______14
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTHerlihy, Siun  12 _________________ _______15
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTDenn, Niamh  13 _________________ _______16
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTDoolan, Faye  11 _________________ _______17

Event  17   Boys 10-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Clonmel 48.08Skehan, Stevie  13 _________________ _______1
Mallow Swans Swim Club 51.68Mullins, Ben  14 _________________ _______2
Celtic Waves 51.75Paramud, Gregory  12 _________________ _______3
Celtic Waves 55.13Murphy, Evan  13 _________________ _______4
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:00.82O'Connell, Eoghan  13 _________________ _______5
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:02.37Goggin, Sam  13 _________________ _______6
Lahinch Seaworld 1:02.50Egan, Oisin  10 _________________ _______7
Clonmel 1:02.75O'Dwyer, Cillian  13 _________________ _______8
Killarney Swimming Club 1:11.14Cremin, Daniel  10 _________________ _______9
Lahinch Seaworld 1:12.59Burke, Cian  10 _________________ _______10
Celtic Waves 1:13.97Mc Namara, Fionn  10 _________________ _______11
Celtic Waves 1:16.99O'Carroll, Oran  12 _________________ _______12
Celtic Waves 1:18.54Coffey, Conor  11 _________________ _______13
Mallow Swans Swim Club 1:23.17Mulcahy, Ronan  12 _________________ _______14
Celtic Waves NTCasey, Adam  11 _________________ _______15
Celtic Waves NTGlynn, Charlie  13 _________________ _______16
Clonmel NTO'Reilly, Aidan  11 _________________ _______17
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Event  17   ...   (Boys 10-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
Clonmel NTPryborowski, Tymon  12 _________________ _______18
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTHealy, Edward  14 _________________ _______19
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTMulcahy, Aidan  14 _________________ _______20
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTFlynn, Seamus  12 _________________ _______21
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTPampukha, Maksym  10 _________________ _______22
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO'Regan, Luke  10 _________________ _______23
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTHickey, Conor  11 _________________ _______24
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTWalsh, Cian  11 _________________ _______25
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTMcNamara, Noah  13 _________________ _______26
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTBosz, Oisin  11 _________________ _______27
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTGleeson, Adam  10 _________________ _______28
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTCotter, Ailbe  12 _________________ _______29
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO'Flynn, Adam  11 _________________ _______30
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTFitzgerald, James  10 _________________ _______31
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTO Flynn, Cormac  11 _________________ _______32
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTMarcalo, Jorge  12 _________________ _______33
Nenagh Neptune Swimming Club NTBrodziak, Ksawery  13 _________________ _______34
Lahinch Seaworld NTUnderwood, Oran  12 _________________ _______35

Event  18   Girls 11-14 200 SC Meter IM
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Mallow Swans Swim Club 3:18.73Herlihy, Siun  12 _________________ _______1
Celtic Waves 3:19.15Lynch, Molly  11 _________________ _______2
Killarney Swimming Club 3:23.81Quirke, Sarah  12 _________________ _______3
Celtic Waves 3:30.76Egan, Lauren  12 _________________ _______4
Fermoy Swimming Club 3:47.99Miao, Lucia  11 _________________ _______5
Fermoy Swimming Club NTO'Flynn, Ruth  12 _________________ _______6
Killarney Swimming Club NTBrowne, Raegan  12 _________________ _______7
Killarney Swimming Club NTCoffey, Aoife  11 _________________ _______8
Mallow Swans Swim Club NTTurner, Aoibhinn  12 _________________ _______9


